

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - JUNGLE 2025-05-01 to 2025-05-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-05-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$573.70
2025-05-08	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Shubh Gupta	txn_qkHRemy	\$0.08	\$573.78
2025-05-13	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Cosmin	$txn_WBHWJbE$	\$0.01	\$573.79
2025-05-13	Return of funds from cancellation of grant to Dillion Weaver	$txn_AWHV5Ol$	\$2.80	\$576.59
2025-05-15	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Rishabh	$txn_R2HVwbr$	\$13.40	\$589.99
2025-05-15	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Juanes	txn_evHobBb	\$9.41	\$599.40
2025-05-15	Return of funds from expiration of grant to Manni	txn_brH7wJl	\$3.67	\$603.07
2025-05-15	Grant to Manni	txn_gnHJWAN	-\$165.00	\$438.07
2025-05-25	Returning expired grant to Maximilian Zhu	$txn_WBHWdPY$	\$46.15	\$484.22
2025-05-28	Transfer to Hack Club HQ	txn_lZH56b8	-\$484.22	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$649.22. DEPOSITED: \$75.52.			\$0.00

YSWS - Jungle is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Jungle's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.